FPL1000
Spectrum Analyzer
Experience high performance
wherever you take it
year
FPL1000_bro_en_5214-6974-12_v0200.indd   1 13.09.2017   19:43:11
北京海洋兴业科技股份有限公司（证券代码：839145）                        电话：010-62176775 网址：www.hyxyyq.com
2

FPL1000_bro_en_5214-6974-12_v0200.indd   14 13.09.2017   19:43:18
北京海洋兴业科技股份有限公司（证券代码：839145）                        电话：010-62176775 网址：www.hyxyyq.com
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer FPL1003 1304.0004.03
Accessories supplied
Power cable and quick start guide
Options
OCXO Reference Frequency FPL1-B4 1323.1902.02
Additional Interfaces FPL1-B5 1323.1883.02
GPIB Interface FPL1-B10 1323.1890.02
Second Hard Disk (SSD) FPL1-B19 1304.0427.02
RF Preamplifier FPL1-B22 1323.1719.02
1 dB Steps for Electronic Attenuator FPL1-B25 1323.1990.02
DC Power Supply 12/24 V FPL1-B30 1323.1877.02
Internal Li-Ion Battery FPL1-B31 1323.1725.02
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth FPL1-B40 1323.1931.02
Firmware
AM/FM/φM Measurement Demodulator FPL1-K7 1323.1731.02
Power Sensor Measurement with NRP Power Sensors FPL1-K9 1323.1754.02
Noise Figure Measurement Application FPL1-K30 1323.1760.02
Software
License Dongle FSPC 1310.0002K02
Vector Signal Explorer Base Software VSE 1320.7500.02
Vector Signal Analysis VSE-K70 1320.7522.02
EUTRA/LTE NB-IoT VSE-K106 1320.7900.02
Recommended extras
Protective Hard Cover FPL1-Z1 1323.1960.02
Soft Carrying Bag for transport and outdoor operation FPL1-Z2 1323.1977.02
FPL1-Z3 1323.1683.02
FPL1-Z4 1323.1677.02
FPL1-Z5 1323.1690.02
FSV-B34 1321.3950.02
FPL1-Z6 1323.1954.02
0708.9010.00
RAM 0358.5414.02
RAZ 0358.5714.02
H-Style Shoulder Harness (requires FPL1-Z2)